

## Twitter Thread by [Screening Stocks Enjoy 'My StressBusters'](#)



[Screening Stocks Enjoy 'My StressBusters'](#)

[@Coolfundoo](#)



**My SCREENING TECHNIQUE Based #hypothetical #Portfolio**

**6th Upd - 26Sep2021**

**■Purely based on my Financial Data Screening !**

**NO TIPS!**

**NO MEDIA!**

**■#Screener Names in■■summarizes Fundamental, Momentum, Valuation traits hence saves tons of analysis time.**

**@Vivek\_Investor**

@Coolfundoo Screener Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Stars	@Coolfundoo Screener Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs .Cr.	@Coolfundoo Stars
Alkyl Amines	3937	20108	25	Andhra Petrochem	144	1227	11
Amrutanjan Healt	827	2417	22	Caplin Point Lab	889	6722	11
IOL Chemicals	570	3348	20	Abbott India	21205	45061	10
Kanchi Karpooram	763	331	20	Asian Paints	3449	330789	10
Bajaj Steel Inds	945	491	19	Coforge	5649	34243	10
Avantel	727	295	18	Divi's Lab.	5109	135616	10
Dr Lal Pathlabs	3890	32418	18	Finolex Inds.	192	11901	10
Manali Petrochem	107	1834	18	Finolex Inds.	192	11898	10
Deepak Nitrite	2486	33907	17	Mangalam Organic	652	559	10
Lux Industries	3647	10966	17	Mastek	3136	7970	10
Supreme Inds.	2262	28730	17	Nestle India	19864	191523	10
Escorts	1465	19759	16	Saksoft	1089	1144	10
Astral	2125	42689	15	T N Petro Prod.	119	1075	10
Dolat Investment	91	1593	15	Berger Paints	840	81599	9
Hawkins Cookers	6205	3282	15	Gulshan Polyols	248	1163	9
Titan Biotech	324	268	15	Mphasis	3342	62601	9
APL Apollo Tubes	894	22335	14	Tips Industries	1260	1634	9
Axtel Industries	346	558	14	ADF Foods	907	1816	8
HLE Glascoat	6381	8589	14	Balkrishna Inds	2656	51349	8
Mindtree	4601	75825	14	Gufic BioScience	195	1894	8
NGL Fine Chem	2867	1772	14	Havells India	1415	88616	8
R Systems Intl.	214	2564	14	Indian Energy Ex	591	17714	8
L & T Infotech	6231	109157	13	Kirl. Ferrous	242	3355	8
Tata Elxsi	5867	36537	13	Marksans Pharma	69	2826	8
Vaibhav Global	716	11725	13	Polycab India	2410	35966	8
Assoc.Alcohols	423	765	12	Prince Pipes	699	7686	8
C D S L	1268	13249	12	Saregama India	3768	6567	8
Indo Borax & Ch.	1856	596	12	Thyrocare Tech.	1270	6715	8
KMC Speciality	78	1278	12				
Metropolis Healt	3055	15635	12				
<b>Portfolio Based on My Screening Techniques</b> <b>26-Sep-2021</b>				<b>@Coolfundoo Stars = No. of Times Stocks currently</b> <b>appears in my Various Screeners</b>			

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■25 , 22 , 20 , 19

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Basant Maheshwari Picks - Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-EarningsYield12M	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Coffee Can with ExpHighGrow Sale&OperProfit-Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUNDOO	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Consistent Growth Stocks Expect Gd Profit & Sales	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Forever Stocks - Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Full Proof Portfolio - Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	GoodCapitalAllocation EfficientlyRunCompanies	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Great Companies to Invest - Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	IMPECCABLE 10Yr RECORD- ROE ROCE Profit CashFlow	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Incremental Sales with Same OR Increased OPM	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	LOW FREE FLOAT SalesProfitGrowthCashFlow&Safety	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Quick Cash Flow Growth & Efficient Cash Management	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Safal Niveshak 5 yrs - Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Winners_Aspirers_list_Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Zero-GoldenGeese - Sachin	25	
<a href="#">Alkyl Amines</a>	3937	20108	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	25	


Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■18, 17, 16

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Coffee Can with ExpHighGrow Sale&OperProfit-Sachin	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Companies with CFO>EBITDA	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUND00	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Incremental Sales with Same OR Increased OPM	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	IntrinsicValue SalesGrowth Operating&FreeCashFlow	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	MaxPEtoPAY_MarginOfSafety_BasedOn10yrGSec_SSGR_FCF	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Peter Lynch Fast Growers With @COOLFUND00 Checks	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Philip Fisher@COOLFUND00	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Safal Niveshak 5 yrs - Sachin	18	
<a href="#">Avantel</a>	727	295	Winners Aspirers_list Sachin	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Bharat Shah_Winners_CM With Vishal@SafalNiveshak	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	CapEx ROCE CFO EPS ExpectedGoodSalesGrowth	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Coffee Can with ExpHighGrow Sale&OperProfit-Sachin	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Companies Undergoing Capacity Expansion	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	DARVAS Scan Medium Term Magical Stocks	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	GoodCapitalAllocation EfficientlyRunCompanies	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	IMPECCABLE 10Yr RECORD- ROE ROCE Profit CashFlow	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Safal Niveshak 5 yrs - Sachin	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Winners Aspirers_list Sachin	18	
<a href="#">Dr Lal Pathlabs</a>	3890	32418	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	18	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■15, 14

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	 @Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Coffee Can with ExpHighGrow Sale&OperProfit-Sachin	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUND00	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	DARVAS Scan Medium Term Magical Stocks	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Forever Stocks - Sachin	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Full Proof Portfolio - Sachin	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	ROCE Gtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	15	
<a href="#">Astral</a>	2125	42689	Winners_Aspirers_list_Sachin	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	CapEx ROCE CFO EPS ExpectedGoodSalesGrowth	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	Companies Undergoing Capacity Expansion	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUND00	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	Great Companies to Invest - Sachin	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1594	IntrinsicValueWrt10yrGovtBondYield>CurrentPrice	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1594	MaxPEtoPAY_MarginOfSafety_BasedOn10yrGSec_SSGR_FCF	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	Quick Cash Flow Growth & Efficient Cash Management	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1594	Value Stocks Stable Prom Hold -Sachin	15	
<a href="#">Dolat Investment</a>	91	1593	Winners_Aspirers_list_Sachin	15	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■ 14 (continued), 13, 12

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Basant Maheshwari Picks - Sachin	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUND00	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Consistent Growth Stocks Expect Gd Profit & Sales	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Great Companies to Invest - Sachin	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	IMPECCABLE 10Yr RECORD- ROE ROCE Profit CashFlow	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Incremental Sales with Same OR Increased OPM	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Insomnia - Sachin	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	LOW FREE FLOAT SalesProfitGrowthCashFlow&Safety	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	14	
<a href="#">NGL Fine Chem</a>	2867	1772	Winners_Aspirers_list_Sachin	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Bharat Shah_Winners_CM With Vishal@SafalNiveshak	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	CapEx ROCE CFO EPS ExpectedGoodSalesGrowth	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Companies Undergoing Capacity Expansion	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUND00	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	DARVAS Scan Medium Term Magical Stocks	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2563	Emerging Stocks With IncreasingMargin Free Cash	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Full Proof Portfolio - Sachin	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	14	
<a href="#">R Systems Intl.</a>	214	2564	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	14	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■ 11, 10

6


Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Best 2-Factor Strategies EarningsYield12M-PriceIndex6M	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	LOSS to PROFIT Stocks Declining Debt Growing Sales	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Quick Cash Flow Growth & Efficient Cash Management	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Safal Niveshak 5 yrs - Sachin	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Turnaround_Value_Stories@COOLFUND00	11	
<a href="#">Andhra Petrochem</a>	144	1227	Value Stocks Stable Prom Hold -Sachin	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	Basant Maheshwari Picks - Sachin	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUND00	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	Consistent Growth Stocks Expect Gd Profit & Sales	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	DARVAS Scan Medium Term Magical Stocks	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	Insomnia - Sachin	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6727	IntrinsicValue SalesGrowth Operating&FreeCashFlow	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	11	
<a href="#">Caplin Point Lab</a>	889	6722	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	11	



Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■ 9, 8

7

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	 @Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	Bharat Shah_Winners_CM With Vishal@SafalNiveshak	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUNDOO	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	GoodCapitalAllocation EfficientlyRunCompanies	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	9	
<a href="#">Berger Paints</a>	840	81599	Winners Aspirers_list Sachin	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1163	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-PricetoBV	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1163	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1163	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1163	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1163	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1163	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1169	Screener Session 28Aug 21	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1169	Turnaround_Value_Stories@COOLFUNDOO	9	
<a href="#">Gulshan Polyols</a>	248	1163	Winners Aspirers_list Sachin	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-EarningsYield12M	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	Bharat Shah_Winners_CM With Vishal@SafalNiveshak	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUNDOO	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	DARVAS Scan Medium Term Magical Stocks	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	Quick Cash Flow Growth & Efficient Cash Management	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	9	
<a href="#">Mphasis</a>	3342	62601	Winners Aspirers_list Sachin	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-EarningsYield12M	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUNDOO	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Great Companies to Invest - Sachin	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	9	
<a href="#">Tips Industries</a>	1260	1634	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	9	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■ 7, 6

8

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Alembic Pharma</a>	791	15551	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	7	
<a href="#">Alembic Pharma</a>	791	15551	Companies with CFO>EBITDA	7	
<a href="#">Alembic Pharma</a>	791	15551	Great Companies based on MoneyLife	7	
<a href="#">Alembic Pharma</a>	791	15558	IntrinsicValueWrt10yrGovtBondYield>CurrentPrice	7	
<a href="#">Alembic Pharma</a>	791	15551	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Alembic Pharma</a>	791	15551	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	7	
<a href="#">Alembic Pharma</a>	791	15551	Winners_Aspirers_list_Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Aniani Portland</a>	393	994	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricelIndex6M-PricetoBV	7	
<a href="#">Aniani Portland</a>	393	994	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUND00	7	
<a href="#">Aniani Portland</a>	393	994	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	7	
<a href="#">Aniani Portland</a>	393	994	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Aniani Portland</a>	393	994	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	7	
<a href="#">Aniani Portland</a>	393	994	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	7	
<a href="#">Aniani Portland</a>	393	995	Value Stocks Stable Prom Hold -Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Bhansali Engg.</a>	184	3049	Best 2-Factor Strategies EarningsYield12M-PricelIndex6M	7	
<a href="#">Bhansali Engg.</a>	184	3049	DARVAS Scan Medium Term Magical Stocks	7	
<a href="#">Bhansali Engg.</a>	184	3049	Great Companies to Invest - Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Bhansali Engg.</a>	184	3049	LOSS to PROFIT Stocks Declining Debt Growing Sales	7	
<a href="#">Bhansali Engg.</a>	184	3049	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Bhansali Engg.</a>	184	3049	Value Stocks Stable Prom Hold -Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Bhansali Engg.</a>	184	3049	Zero-GoldenGeese - Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Chemcrux Enterp.</a>	137	202	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	7	
<a href="#">Chemcrux Enterp.</a>	137	202	Companies Undergoing Capacity Expansion	7	
<a href="#">Chemcrux Enterp.</a>	137	202	Incremental Sales with Same OR Increased OPM	7	
<a href="#">Chemcrux Enterp.</a>	137	202	LOW FREE FLOAT SalesProfitGrowthCashFlow&Safety	7	
<a href="#">Chemcrux Enterp.</a>	137	202	MaxPEtoPAY_MarginOfSafety_BasedOn10yrGSec_SSGR_FCF	7	
<a href="#">Chemcrux Enterp.</a>	137	202	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	7	
<a href="#">Chemcrux Enterp.</a>	137	202	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	7	
<a href="#">Cupid</a>	228	304	Basant Maheshwari Picks - Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Cupid</a>	228	304	Companies with CFO>EBITDA	7	
<a href="#">Cupid</a>	228	304	IntrinsicValueWrt10yrGovtBondYield>CurrentPrice	7	
<a href="#">Cupid</a>	228	304	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	7	
<a href="#">Cupid</a>	228	304	MaxPEtoPAY_MarginOfSafety_BasedOn10yrGSec_SSGR_FCF	7	
<a href="#">Cupid</a>	228	304	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	7	
<a href="#">Cupid</a>	228	304	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	7	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■6 continued



Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Bharat Rasayan</a>	12331	5241	Insomnia - Sachin	6	
<a href="#">Bharat Rasayan</a>	12331	5241	LOW FREE FLOAT SalesProfitGrowthCashFlow&Safety	6	
<a href="#">Bharat Rasayan</a>	12331	5241	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	6	
<a href="#">Bharat Rasayan</a>	12331	5241	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	6	
<a href="#">Bharat Rasayan</a>	12331	5241	Zero-GoldenGeese - Sachin	6	
<a href="#">Bharat Rasayan</a>	12331	5241	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	6	
<a href="#">Cams Services</a>	3373	16468	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-EarningsYield12M	6	
<a href="#">Cams Services</a>	3373	16468	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	6	
<a href="#">Cams Services</a>	3373	16468	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	6	
<a href="#">Cams Services</a>	3373	16468	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	6	
<a href="#">Cams Services</a>	3373	16468	Winners_Aspirers_list_Sachin	6	
<a href="#">Cams Services</a>	3373	16468	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	6	
<a href="#">Coromandel Inter</a>	807	23692	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	6	
<a href="#">Coromandel Inter</a>	807	23692	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	6	
<a href="#">Coromandel Inter</a>	807	23692	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	6	
<a href="#">Coromandel Inter</a>	807	23692	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	6	
<a href="#">Coromandel Inter</a>	807	23654	Value Stocks Stable Prom Hold -Sachin	6	
<a href="#">Coromandel Inter</a>	807	23692	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	6	
<a href="#">Deccan Cements</a>	709	993	Best 2-Factor Strategies EarningsYield12M-PriceIndex6M	6	
<a href="#">Deccan Cements</a>	709	993	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-PricetoBV	6	
<a href="#">Deccan Cements</a>	709	993	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	6	
<a href="#">Deccan Cements</a>	709	993	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	6	
<a href="#">Deccan Cements</a>	709	993	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	6	
<a href="#">Deccan Cements</a>	709	993	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	6	
<a href="#">Grindwell Norton</a>	1422	15747	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUNDOO	6	
<a href="#">Grindwell Norton</a>	1422	15747	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	6	
<a href="#">Grindwell Norton</a>	1422	15747	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	6	
<a href="#">Grindwell Norton</a>	1422	15747	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	6	
<a href="#">Grindwell Norton</a>	1422	15747	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	6	
<a href="#">Grindwell Norton</a>	1422	15747	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	6	
<a href="#">Kothari Petroche</a>	52	308	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-PricetoBV	6	
<a href="#">Kothari Petroche</a>	52	308	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	6	
<a href="#">Kothari Petroche</a>	52	308	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	6	
<a href="#">Kothari Petroche</a>	52	308	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	6	
<a href="#">Kothari Petroche</a>	52	308	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	6	
<a href="#">Kothari Petroche</a>	52	308	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	6	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■5

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	 @Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Astrazeneca Phar</a>	3083	7707	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	5	
<a href="#">Astrazeneca Phar</a>	3083	7707	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	5	
<a href="#">Astrazeneca Phar</a>	3083	7707	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	5	
<a href="#">Astrazeneca Phar</a>	3083	7707	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	5	
<a href="#">Astrazeneca Phar</a>	3083	7707	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	5	
<a href="#">Balaji Amines</a>	4616	14956	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	5	
<a href="#">Balaji Amines</a>	4616	14956	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-EarningsYield12M	5	
<a href="#">Balaji Amines</a>	4616	14956	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	5	
<a href="#">Balaji Amines</a>	4616	14956	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	5	
<a href="#">Balaji Amines</a>	4616	14956	Zero-GoldenGeese - Sachin	5	
<a href="#">Black Rose Indus</a>	188	960	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	5	
<a href="#">Black Rose Indus</a>	188	960	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUNDOO	5	
<a href="#">Black Rose Indus</a>	188	960	LOW FREE FLOAT SalesProfitGrowthCashFlow&Safety	5	
<a href="#">Black Rose Indus</a>	188	960	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	5	
<a href="#">Black Rose Indus</a>	188	960	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	5	
<a href="#">Britannia Inds.</a>	4043	97381	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	5	
<a href="#">Britannia Inds.</a>	4043	97381	GoodCapitalAllocation EfficientlyRunCompanies	5	
<a href="#">Britannia Inds.</a>	4043	97381	Investable High Debt Leveraged Stocks	5	
<a href="#">Britannia Inds.</a>	4043	97381	Safe Income Stocks Gd SalesProfitGrowth ROE &ROCE	5	
<a href="#">Britannia Inds.</a>	4043	97381	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	5	
<a href="#">D P Wires</a>	217	295	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-PricetoBV	5	
<a href="#">D P Wires</a>	217	295	IntrinsicValue SalesGrowth Operating&FreeCashFlow	5	
<a href="#">D P Wires</a>	217	295	IntrinsicValueWrt10yrGovtBondYield>CurrentPrice	5	
<a href="#">D P Wires</a>	217	295	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	5	
<a href="#">D P Wires</a>	217	295	Peter Lynch Fast Growers With @COOLFUNDOO Checks	5	
<a href="#">Eldeco Housing</a>	3148	620	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	5	
<a href="#">Eldeco Housing</a>	3148	620	BIG JUMP in CFO with EPSGrowth OPM FCF	5	
<a href="#">Eldeco Housing</a>	3148	620	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	5	
<a href="#">Eldeco Housing</a>	3148	620	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	5	
<a href="#">Eldeco Housing</a>	3148	620	Value Stocks Stable Prom Hold -Sachin	5	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■4

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	@Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
Affle India	5324	14188	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	4	
Affle India	5324	14188	DARVAS Scan Medium Term Magical Stocks	4	
Affle India	5324	14188	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	4	
Affle India	5324	14188	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	4	
Agarwal Indl.	301	376	Best 2-Factor Strategies EarningsYield12M-PriceIndex6M	4	
Agarwal Indl.	301	376	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-PricetoBV	4	
Agarwal Indl.	301	376	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	4	
Agarwal Indl.	301	376	Peter Lynch Fast Growers With @COOLFUNDOO Checks	4	
Ajanta Pharma	2175	18819	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	4	
Ajanta Pharma	2175	18819	Bharat Shah_Winners_CM With Vishal@SafalNiveshak	4	
Ajanta Pharma	2175	18819	Coffee Can with ExpHighGrow Sale&OperProfit-Sachin	4	
Ajanta Pharma	2175	18819	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	4	
CRISIL	2862	20843	AKKAD BAKKAD BAMBEY BO Screener	4	
CRISIL	2862	20843	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	4	
CRISIL	2862	20843	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	4	
CRISIL	2862	20843	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	4	
Dabur India	652	115247	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	4	
Dabur India	652	115247	High Moat Stock With Expected Rise in Sales&Profit	4	
Dabur India	652	115247	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	4	
Dabur India	652	115247	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	4	
Dharamsi Morarii	320	797	Consistent Compounders@COOLFUNDOO	4	
Dharamsi Morarii	320	797	LOW FREE FLOAT SalesProfitGrowthCashFlow&Safety	4	
Dharamsi Morarii	320	797	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	4	
Dharamsi Morarii	320	797	Winners Aspirers list Sachin	4	
eClerx Services	2281	7957	CapEx ROCE CFO EPS ExpectedGoodSalesGrowth	4	
eClerx Services	2281	7957	Companies Undergoing Capacity Expansion	4	
eClerx Services	2281	7957	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	4	
eClerx Services	2281	7957	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	4	
Grob Tea Co	1021	119	IntrinsicValueWrt10yrGovtBondYield>CurrentPrice	4	
Grob Tea Co	1021	119	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	4	
Grob Tea Co	1021	119	Operating Leverage with Increasing Sales & Profit	4	
Grob Tea Co	1021	119	Screener Session 28Aug 21	4	
GTPL Hathway	224	2515	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-PricetoBV	4	
GTPL Hathway	224	2520	IntrinsicValue SalesGrowth Operating&FreeCashFlow	4	
GTPL Hathway	224	2520	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	4	
GTPL Hathway	224	2515	Winners Aspirers list Sachin	4	

Stocks & Screening Technique Methodologies !

@Coolfundoo ■3

Stocks	CMP	MCap Rs.Cr.	 @Coolfundoo Screener Techniques	@Coolfundoo Stars	26-Sep-21
<a href="#">Akzo Nobel</a>	2207	10067	LOSS to PROFIT Stocks Declining Debt Growing Sales	3	
<a href="#">Akzo Nobel</a>	2207	10051	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	3	
<a href="#">Akzo Nobel</a>	2207	10051	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	3	
<a href="#">Amines &amp; Plast.</a>	118	651	Excellent Sales Growth Companies	3	
<a href="#">Amines &amp; Plast.</a>	118	651	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	3	
<a href="#">Amines &amp; Plast.</a>	118	651	Mid&TinyBambooUniverse	3	
<a href="#">Atul</a>	9520	28167	Companies Undergoing Capacity Expansion	3	
<a href="#">Atul</a>	9520	28167	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	3	
<a href="#">Atul</a>	9520	28167	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	3	
<a href="#">Avanti Feeds</a>	554	7554	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	3	
<a href="#">Avanti Feeds</a>	554	7554	Winners_Aspirers_list_Sachin	3	
<a href="#">Avanti Feeds</a>	554	7554	Zero-GoldenGeese - Sachin	3	
<a href="#">BASF India</a>	3395	14698	Best 2-Factor Strategies PriceIndex6M-EarningsYield12M	3	
<a href="#">BASF India</a>	3395	14698	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	3	
<a href="#">BASF India</a>	3395	14711	LOSS to PROFIT Stocks Declining Debt Growing Sales	3	
<a href="#">Bayer Crop Sci.</a>	5355	24065	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	3	
<a href="#">Bayer Crop Sci.</a>	5355	24065	Safe Income Stocks Gd SalesProfitGrowth ROE &ROCE	3	
<a href="#">Bayer Crop Sci.</a>	5355	24065	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	3	
<a href="#">Beekay Steel Ind</a>	375	716	Best 2-Factor Strategies EarningsYield12M-PriceIndex6M	3	
<a href="#">Beekay Steel Ind</a>	375	716	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex12M	3	
<a href="#">Beekay Steel Ind</a>	375	716	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	3	
<a href="#">Castrol India</a>	139	13759	Latest Sales & EPS Growth Stories	3	
<a href="#">Castrol India</a>	139	13759	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	3	
<a href="#">Castrol India</a>	139	13759	ROCE Grtr WACC LowDebt HighFCF ROE SalesProfit OPM	3	
<a href="#">Chamanlal Setia</a>	127	655	Best 2-Factor Strategies EarningsYield12M-PriceIndex6M	3	
<a href="#">Chamanlal Setia</a>	127	655	Magic_Formula_Screen_Sachin	3	
<a href="#">Chamanlal Setia</a>	127	655	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	3	
<a href="#">Clean Science</a>	2050	21771	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	3	
<a href="#">Clean Science</a>	2050	21771	Incremental Sales with Same OR Increased OPM	3	
<a href="#">Clean Science</a>	2050	21771	Zero-LowDebtMidCaps	3	
<a href="#">Colgate-Palmoliv</a>	1691	45989	Best 2-Factor Strategies PricetoBV-PriceIndex6M	3	
<a href="#">Colgate-Palmoliv</a>	1691	45989	Increasing ROCE ROE Growth Stories	3	
<a href="#">Colgate-Palmoliv</a>	1691	45989	SIGN of Great & BEST Business	3	
<a href="#">DHP India</a>	598	180	Good UndervalueGraham Stocks ExpectIncSales&Profit	3	
<a href="#">DHP India</a>	598	180	HighProfitMarginHighSales&ProfitGrowthROCE_ROE_CFO	3	
<a href="#">DHP India</a>	598	180	Value Stocks Stable Prom Hold -Sachin	3	

How can you use this #thread ?

If you find your business in the above list, read the #screener names which are elaborate enough to tell various fundamental, momentum, valuation traits thus giving head-start for the research.

RT 1st #tweet ■if this helps !

[@Atulsingh\\_asan](#)